Equity Mill
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta
Invicta

Group No Harvest Group

101
103
106
107
111
112
113
114
116
117
121
125
129
130
131
140
142
145
148
150
151
152
153
157
158
171
172
173
102
104

PILLA

PIEROTTI

POLETTO

STOCKHAM

HUSTON

D & HHARVESTING
GREENACRES

SIsL

JERONA

ROCKS

BOHLE

OAKY HARVESTING
STOCKHAM ROAD HARVESTING
MIO G

MIO AG COLLEGE

HAUGHTON SUGAR COMPANY
MONA PARK HARVESTING
KELLY HARVESTING
DALSANTO

RAPISARDA

BARBAGALLO

MULGRAVE HARVESTING
HESP

MITCHELL ROAD HARVESTING
WOODHOUSE

JULMAR HARVESTING
WYBURG 2B

CERVONI

SCARABEL

MUNRO

Est
Original

66879.87
83063.66
31374.9
94616.11
101138.4
133459.9
1471245
151307.2
73364.67
86758.68
125341.9
278565.5
144243.4
306375.3
136921.4
159934.2
65817.22
78505.1
96938.43
96395.1
53000.05
87052.92
75717.77
100258.5
104569.5
75899.62
77725.81
100342
16493.44
74479.93

Est
Latest

65185.34
80501.9
30988.8
93037.63
97751.94
133557.8
145486.6
147505
69238.11
85139.14
122168
270798.2
140575.4
300978.1
130705.3
157287.5
64942.82
91716.79
96327.39
96863.12
51466.82
110820
74150.02
103225.8
102350.3
84763.7
76533.36
98424.91
16279.14
74573.94

Est
Adjusted

59615.41
78513.86
31646.91
90690.52
97074.41
139470.5
133260.3
148090.4
66474.49
82555.26
121793.6
268782.5
140842.5
295361.9
133440
152733.3
63026.15
91520.35
90799.4
99656.76
52661.33
113555.7
70587.13
97647.62
99746.25
82613.83
74672.78
94251.78
15952.01
76189.97

Week
Tonnes
Harv
2573.38
2849.38
1070.14
4255.88
4506.18
7523.32
4876.34
70717
1545.44
3252.56
5852.72
11585.94
7394.32
13289.16
5567.6
6581.45
2877.56
4075.28
4776.51
4166.96
1797.72
4964.86
2201.64
3625.86
5072.58
3365.6
3111.82
3811.18
692.04
3715.2
138050.32

STD
Tonnes

Harv
52574.8
70452.46
28481.22
78683.31
87718.84
121218.04
117053.21
125016
57485.28
73985.6
107039.04
229548.86
119396.61
262172.13
121561.74
136895.06
56085.22
81280
79927.5
89654.94
45007.52
99795.93
63923.12
88622.79
88543.32
73576.59
67657.89
86325.86
13467.9
66900.93
2790051.7

Est

Adjust
Est Cut
Remains Percent

7040.609 88.19
8061.402 89.73
3165.688 90
12007.21 86.76
9355.574 90.36

18252.5 86.91
16214.95 87.84
23074.38 84.42
8989.214 86.48
8569.656 89.62
14754.56 87.89
39233.67 85.4
21445.93 84.77
33189.73 88.76

11878.3 91.1
15838.23 89.63
6940.932 88.99
10240.35 88.81

10871.9 88.03
10001.82 89.96
7653.815 85.47
13759.77 87.88
6664.006 90.56
9024.835 90.76
11202.93 88.77
9037.235 89.06
7121.526 90.61
7925.921 91.59
2506.014 84.43
9289.035 87.81

Mill
Adjust
Cut
Percent
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2
88.2

Mill Adjust
Difference

-0.01
1.53
18
-1.44
2.16
-1.29
-0.36
-3.78
-1.72
1.42
-0.31
-2.8
-3.43
0.56
29
1.43
0.79
0.61
-0.17
1.76
-2.73
-0.32
2.36
2.56
0.57
0.86
241
3.39
-3.77
-0.39

Est Orig

Harvest
58515.91
73956.14
27935.98
81169.98
89063.65
114641.3
131925.2
126091.1
63223.7
75929.79
107820.5
233809.7
118294.7
259485
123800.7
140679.8
57818.99
69844.29
85455.49
81964.09
44153.08
77158.69
67838.02
88926.71
90615.83
65317.89
69575.05
91115.15
13893.43
64701.47
2794721

Act Orig

Percent
89.85
95.26

99.82804

Est
Latest
Harvest
58144.73
72440.5
27823.11
81030.41
88396.37
115305.3
129271.6
124430.6
60248.9
76569.48
107413.5
231564.5
119129.5
267788.3
118827
141449.3
58001.89
81476.44
85455.49
86861.3
43813.01
97060.26
67486.01
94200.97
91147.4
75726.46
69411.83
90498.99
13773.13
65284.9
2840031

Act
Latest
Percent
90.42
97.26
102.37
97.1
99.23

98.23538

Bins Allot Bins Allot Week Bin Roll Bin

Original
109
136

85
154
165
156
171
176
120
142
146
455
168
357
160
186
107
128
158
157

86
142
124
136
171
124
127
164

67
101

Current
108
114

78
188
125
180
189
276
156
118
155
639
232
387
143
164
103
147
147
128
108
195

98

98
136
136
100
106

89
111

Wt

55
5.74
5.25
5.39
6.61
5.96

5
4.95

4.8
5.99
5.45
4.96
5.41
5.02
4.51
5.54
5.59
5.78
6.17
6.16
5.74
5.83
5.46
6.19
6.78
5.46
5.83
6.18
5.77
5.82

Wt

5.36

5.8
5.57
5.25
6.17
5.95
5.05
4.92
4.76
5.99
5.59
5.06
5.43
5.04
4.88
5.69
5.54
5.73
6.08
6.45
5.81
5.81
5.59
6.29
6.76
5.46
5.89
6.16
5.77
5.76

Tonnes
Allot

Current
579.81
663.88
434.51
988.83
770.46
1073.68
953.82
1357.32
740.29
705.74
867.92
3231.01
1261.53
1952.34
698.72
931.66
571.61
843.32
895.33
823.68
630.31
1133.16
548.8
619.35
922.59
744.24
586.48
652.72
515.94
637.48



